Results Session 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Results Session 1

Individuella SM U18 2022

GoOteborg Horse Park, 3. - 4. September 2022

Rider

Ellen Eriksson
Hilda Dahlin
Hedvig Nygren
Elin Hansson
Clara Stokholm

Thyra Ohlsson
Tilda Theng
Elsa Johansson
Malin Lotterberg
Maja Johansson

Total

40
31
29
28
27

25
23
15
12
10
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Results Session 2

1)
2)
3)
3)
5)

6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Rider

Ellen Eriksson
Hilda Dahlin
Hedvig Nygren
Elin Hansson
Thyra Ohlsson

Tilda Theng
Clara Stokholm
Elsa Johansson
Malin Lotterberg
Maja Johansson

Total

36
31
32
33
26

24
18
14
15
11

Results Session 2

Individuella SM U18 2022

GoOteborg Horse Park, 3. - 4. September 2022

Carried

Grand

Forward Total

40
31
29
28
25

23
27
15
12
10

76
62
61
61
51

47
45
29
27
21
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Results Session 3

Individuella SM U18 2022

GoOteborg Horse Park, 3. - 4. September 2022

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)
8)
10)

Rider

Ellen Eriksson
Hilda Dahlin
Hedvig Nygren
Elin Hansson
Thyra Ohlsson

Clara Stokholm
Tilda Theng
Elsa Johansson
Malin Lotterberg
Maja Johansson

Total

38
32
32
26
28

21

9
17
19
17

Results Session 3

Carried

Grand

Forward Total

76
62
61
61
51

45
47
29
27
21

114
94
93
87
79

66
56
46
46
38
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Results Finals

Individuella SM U18 2022

GoOteborg Horse Park, 3. - 4. September 2022

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Rider

Ellen Eriksson
Hedvig Nygren
Thyra Ohlsson
Hilda Dahlin
Elin Hansson

Malin Lotterberg
Clara Stokholm
Elsa Johansson
Tilda Theng
Maja Johansson

A
B

Results Finals

Total

39
37
27
25
22

40
33
28
26
23
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